55
IEX
IEX
56
YMC Biochromatography Columns
IEX – HPLC selectivities
•	 Porous or non-porous hydrophilic polymers
•	 High binding capacity and recovery of biomolecules

64
YMC Biochromatography Columns
IEX – Ordering information
3 µm non-porous analytical columns, PEEK hardware (max. pressure 18–25 MPa)
Phase Column ID
[mm]
Column length [mm] Precolumn filter
2 µm*
30 (25 MPa) 50 (25 MPa) 100 (25 MPa) 150 (18 MPa) (pack of 5)
BioPro IEX QF 4.6 QF00S03-0346WP QF00S03-0546WP QF00S03-1046WP QF00S03-1546WP
XRPRCP25
BioPro IEX SF 4.6 SF00S03-0346WP SF00S03-0546WP SF00S03-1046WP SF00S03-1546WP
5 µm non-porous analytical columns, PEEK hardware (max. pressure 6–12 MPa)
Phase Column ID
[mm]
Column length [mm] Precolumn filter
2 µm*
30 (6 MPa) 50 (10 MPa) 100 (12 MPa) 150 (12 MPa) (pack of 5)
BioPro IEX QF 4.6 QF00S05-0346WP QF00S05-0546WP QF00S05-1046WP QF00S05-1546WP
XRPRCP25
BioPro IEX SF 4.6 SF00S05-0346WP SF00S05-0546WP SF00S05-1046WP SF00S05-1546WP
5 µm porous analytical columns, PEEK hardware (max. pressure 2.5–3.5 MPa)
Phase Column ID